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OFFICE ORDER

List of Holidays applicable to employees of New Delhi YMCA (all Sector/ Divisions) for the
Calendar Year 2025 as per following details:

S.No. | Name of the Holiday Month & Date Day of the Week
1. Republic Day January 26 Sunday

2, Holi March 14 Friday

cJ8 Id-ul-Fitr* March 31 Monday

4. Ram Navami April 06 Sunday

5. Mahavir Jayanti April 10 Thursday
6. Good Friday Tpril 18 Friday

e Buddha Purnima Ma)7 2 Monday

8. Muharram July 06 Sunday

9. Independence Day August 15 Friday

10. Janmasthmi August 16 Saturday
11. Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02 Thursday
12, Dussehra October 02 Thursday
13. Diwali October 20 Monday

14, Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 05 Wednesday
15. Christmas Day December 25 Thursday

*Subject to change depending on the sighting of the moon and declaration of holiday by the
Competent Authority.
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THE RED TRIANGLE, THE SYMBOL OF THE Y.M.C.A.
THROUGHOUT THE WORLD REPRESENTS DEVELOPMENT OF SPIRIT MIND AND BODY
THE RED COLOUR OF THE TRIANGLE SIGNIFIES SACRIFICE
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